End of Life Notification
NLE Series
Radial Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
EOL_NLE_31May2023 www.niccomp.com
Page 1 of 1
May 31, 2023
Subject: End of Life Notification (EOL)
Product Type: Radial Leaded (LLD) Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Series: NLE
PCN Scope:
1. All NLE part numbers are being discontinued
2. See linked Excel spreadsheet for a full list of affected NLE Part Numbers: Click Here
Effective Date: May 31, 2023
Last Order Date: December 31, 2023
Last Ship Date: March 31, 2024
Reason for discontinuation: Low demand
The following is a list of NLE part numbers being discontinued. This discontinuation includes all
packaging types and lead configurations.
Discontinued Part Number Capacitance
(uF)
Voltage
(VDC)
Size
(mm) Possible Alternative Comments
NLE101M6.3V6.3x7_F 100 6.3 6.3x7 NRE-SW101M6.3V6.3x7_F Higher LC
NLE470M10V6.3x7_F 47 10 6.3x7 NRE-SW470M10V6.3x7_F Higher LC
NLE101M10V6.3x7_F 100 10 6.3x7 NRE-SW101M10V6.3x7_F Higher LC
NLE330M16V6.3x7_F 33 16 6.3x7 NRE-SW330M16V6.3x7_F Higher LC
NLE470M16V6.3x7_F 47 16 6.3x7 NRE-SW470M16V6.3x7_F Higher LC
NLE101M16V6.3x7_F 100 16 6.3x7 NRE-SW101M16V6.3x7_F Higher LC
NLE220M25V6.3x7_F 22 25 6.3x7 NRE-SW220M25V6.3x7_F Higher LC
NLE330M25V6.3x7_F 33 25 6.3x7 NRE-SW330M25V6.3x7_F Higher LC
NLE220M35V6.3x7_F 22 35 6.3x7 NRE-SW220M35V6.3x7_F Higher LC
NLE100M50V6.3x7_F 10 50 6.3x7 NRE-SW100M50V6.3x7_F Higher LC
Prepared by NIC Components TPMG, tpmg@niccomp.com